
4796 

Tender No: 4755 

Tender No: 4756 

Tender No: 4757 
610 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

W G Douglas & Son Ltd 
W G Douglas & Son Ltd 
Maxwells Rentals 
Maxwells Rentals 
Maxwells Rentals 
W G Douglas & Son Ltd 
Aro Pacific 
Maxwells Rentals 
Maxwells Rentals 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 4758 

Tender No: 4759 

Tender No: 4760 
424 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

George Forman & Sons Ltd 
Forman Insulation Ltd 
Forman Insulation Sales Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 4761 
222 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Aro Pacific 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 4762 
1082 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Aro Pacific 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 4763 
209 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Ceramic Ind of NZ Ltd 
Tile Centre Invercargill 
Pack Holdings Ltd 
Moreton Tiles Ltd 
Edward Vincent & Sellens Ltd 
Complete Tiling Services Ltd 
Alco Glazes Ltd 
The Tile Centre (Dunedin) Ltd 
Manawatu Tile Craft Ltd 
Bellevue Holdings Ltd 
Napier Tile Centre 

Unsuccessful 

Alco Adhesive Ltd 
Edward James (Wgtn) Ltd 
Cristal Distributors Ltd 
Building Adhesives 
K J M Partnership 
Aro Pacific 
Boswell Judd & Co 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Item Code: 65005 

Item Code: 66005 

Item Code: 68005 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
We 11 ington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Tender Withdrawn 

Tender Withdrawn 

Units 
Sought 

10 
10 

2 
2 
2 

10 
500 

2 
2 

70 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: Ex68010 

Item Code: 68015 

Item Code: 68020 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Tender Withdrawn 

Tender Withdrawn 

Units 
Sought 

42 
42 
42 

298 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: 69005 

Location 

Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

10 

212 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: Ex69005 

Location 

Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

10 

1,072 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: Ex69015 

Location 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Paekakariki 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 

20 
20 
20 
20 
40 
10 
50 

Units 
Won 

10 
10 
2 
2 
2 

10 
500 

2 
2 

Units 
Won 

42 
42 
42 

Units 
Won 

10 

Units 
Won 

10 

Units 
Won 

20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 

9 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

5.00 
1.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

5.00 
5.00 
5.00 
5.00 
5.00 
5.00 
5.00 
5.00 
5.00 
5.00 
5.00 

5.00 
5.00 
5.00 
5.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 

No. 179 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 

Premium 

0.00 

Premium 

100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
45.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 


