4796

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

No. 179

									110.177
Tender No:	4755 -	Item Code:	65005	:	Tender	Withdrawn			
Tender No:	4756 -	Item Code:	66005	:	Tender	Withdrawn			
Tender No: 610 Licence Units of	4757 - \$2,000 Each	Item Code:	68005						
Name				Location		Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful W G Douglas & Son Ltd W G Douglas & Son Ltd Maxwells Rentals Maxwells Rentals W G Douglas & Son Ltd Aro Pacific Maxwells Rentals Maxwells Rentals As Insufficient Bids Wei	re Received,	70 Unit	А И И И И И И И И И И И И И И И И И И И	Auckland Vellington Vellington Vellington Vellington Auckland Vellington Vellington Able At Zero	o Premiu	10 10 2 2 2 10 500 2 2 2 m	10 2 2 2 10 500 2 2	$5.00 \\ 1.00 \\ 0.00 \\ 0.00 \\ 0.00 \\ 0.00 \\ 0.00 \\ 0.00 \\ 0.00 \\ 0.00 \\ 0.00 $	$\begin{array}{c} 0.00\\ 0.00\\ 0.00\\ 0.00\\ 0.00\\ 0.00\\ 0.00\\ 0.00\\ 0.00\\ 0.00\\ 0.00\end{array}$
Tender No:	4758 -	Item Code:	Ex68010) :	Tender	Vithdrawn			
Tender No: Tender No: 424 Licence Units of	4759 - 4760 - \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Item Code:		:	lender	Withdrawn			
Name Successful				Location		Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
George Forman & Sons Ltd Forman Insulation Ltd Forman Insulation Sales I	Ltd		A	Auckland Auckland Auckland		42 42 42	42 42 42	$0.00 \\ 0.00 \\ 0.00$	$0.00 \\ 0.00 \\ 0.00$
As Insufficient Bids We	re Received,	298 Unit	s Availa	able At Zero	o Premiu	m			
Tender No: 222 Licence Units of	4761 - \$2,000 Each	Item Code:	69005						
Name Successful				Location		Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Aro Pacific As Insufficient Bids Wer	re Received,	212 Unit		Auckland able At Zero	o Premiu	10 m	10	0.00	0.00
Tender No:	4762 -	Item Code:	Ex69005	5					
1082 Licence Units of	\$2,000 Each					Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name Successful				Location		Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Aro Pacific As Insufficient Bids Wer	re Received.	1,0 72 Unit		Auckland able At Zero) Premiu	10 m	10	0.00	0.00
Tender No: 209 Licence Units of	4763 - \$2,000 Each	Item Code:	Ex69015	•		Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name Successful				Location		Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Ceramic Ind of N Z Ltd Tile Centre Invercargill Pack Holdings Ltd Moreton Tiles Ltd Edward Vincent & Sellens Complete Tiling Services Alco Glazes Ltd The Tile Centre (Dunedin Manawatu Tile Craft Ltd Bellevue Holdings Ltd Napier Tile Centre	Ltd		H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H	Vellington Vellington Vellington Vellington Vellington Vellington Vellington Vellington Vellington Vellington		20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 9	5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00	$100.00 \\ 100.00 \\ 100.00 \\ 100.00 \\ 100.00 \\ 100.00 \\ 100.00 \\ 100.00 \\ 100.00 \\ 100.00 \\ 100.00 \\ 45.00$
Unsuccessful Alco Adhesive Ltd Edward James (Wgtn) Ltd Cristal Distributors Ltd Building Adhesives K J M Partnership Aro Pacific Boswell Judd & Co			n N F A	Vellington Vellington Vellington Vellington Paekakariki Auckland Auckland		20 20 20 20 40 10 50	0 0 0 0 0 0 0	$5.00 \\ 5.00 \\ 5.00 \\ 5.00 \\ 0.00 \\ 0.00 \\ 0.00 \\ 0.00 $	$\begin{array}{c} 0.00\\ 0.00\\ 0.00\\ 0.00\\ 0.00\\ 0.00\\ 0.00\\ 0.00\\ 0.00\\ \end{array}$